## Amendment To Additional Services Agreement For The Provision Of Network Platform Services To Interexchange Carriers

This Amendment to the Additional Services Agreement For The Provision Of Network Platform Services To Interexchange Carriers ("Agreement"), dated the of Services To Interexchange Carriers ("Agreement"), dated the of Services To Interexchange Carriers ("Agreement"), and Qwest LD Corp. ("Owest LD"), acting through their authorized representatives, is effective the 21 of Services Agreement For The Provision Of Network Platform Services To Interescent Platform S

This Amendment incorporates the following modifications to the Agreement.

- All references in the Agreement to "Qwest Long Distance Corporation," "Qwest Long Distance Corp.," or "Qwest Long Distance" are replaced by "Qwest LD Corp."
- The description of Qwest LD Corp. in the lead paragraph as a "Colorado" corporation is revised to read "Delaware" corporation.
- The execution date stated in Section 4.1, "November 1, 2001," is modified to read "December 5, 2002."

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have caused this Amendment to be fully executed.

Qwest LD Corp.	Qwest Corporation
Judia L. Bransting	Signature Daylor
President	EVP Title
January 17, 200 3	1-21-03